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APPENDIX C 

  



ACC_ID ADDRESS SITE_COVERAGE_PERCENTAGE OAR RATIO 

10027980 
1420 FLEURY 
STREET 

9 6.87 1.12 

10027982 
1410 FLEURY 
STREET 

9 4.01 0.87 

10093003 
390 N LONGMAN 
CRESCENT 

9 5.31 0.95 

10226517 
202 SOLOMON 
DRIVE 

10 4.27 0.87 

10027290 555 7TH AVENUE 11 4.64 0.87 

10033928 
535 E 12TH 
AVENUE 

11 6.27 1.12 

10147651 
2102 E TURVEY 
ROAD 

11 4.43 0.99 

10022138 
805 TORONTO 
STREET 

12 7.09 1.48 

10027247 
1136 ST JOHN 
STREET 

12 3.92 0.7 

10013951 
100 N 
MCDONALD 
STREET 

12 3.09 0.42 

10013957 
125 HENDERSON 
DRIVE 

12 5.05 0.89 

10013976 
370 N LONGMAN 
CRESCENT 

13 5.13 1.11 

10018689 
1105 E 
PETTIGREW 
AVENUE 

13 6.32 1.06 

10113530 
505 PARK 
STREET 

13 6.44 1.25 

10018693 
1405 E 
PETTIGREW 
AVENUE 

14 5.64 1.07 

10018744 
380 MAXWELL 
CRESCENT 

15 4.13 0.85 

10018736 
705 HENDERSON 
DRIVE 

16 5.01 0.67 

10022516 
1750 E MACRAE 
DRIVE 

16 4.14 0.86 

10022528 
1507 E ROSS 
AVENUE 

16 7.03 1.1 

10027298 
1335 BRODER 
STREET 

16 6.37 1.11 

10013922 
290 HODSMAN 
ROAD 

17 4.9 0.83 

10018662 
435 MCDONALD 
STREET 

17 4.36 0.87 

10027925 135 6TH AVENUE 17 6.36 1.21 

10033823 
305 E DEWDNEY 
AVENUE 

17 6.43 1.01 

10018717 
445 MAXWELL 
CRESCENT 

18 4.35 0.71 

10018745 
1150 E WEAVER 
STREET 

18 5.03 1 



10027200 
1625 8TH 
AVENUE 

18 5.04 0.97 

10027327 
1349 WALLACE 
STREET 

19 5.21 0.89 

10018705 
380 HENDERSON 
DRIVE 

19 4.41 0.85 

10093276 
310 E 6TH 
AVENUE 

19 7.56 1.17 

10093276 
310 E 6TH 
AVENUE 

19 6.33 0.98 

10018752 
470 MAXWELL 
CRESCENT 

20 5.94 .97 

10027987 
580 E DEWDNEY 
AVENUE 

20 5.29 1.02 

10033800 
1601 MCARA 
STREET 

20 7.96 1.48 

10018420 
464 QUEBEC 
STREET 

21 4.41 .87 

10018688 
909 E 
PETTIGREW 
AVENUE 

21 5.30 .81 

10018733 
205 N LEONARD 
STREET 

21 5.52 .82 

10033463 
1575 ELLIOTT 
STREET 

21 13.10 1.76 

10033814 
715 E DEWDNEY 
AVENUE 

21 8.37 1.51 

10018747 
1130 E WEAVER 
STREET 

22 4.22 .81 

10032130 
3426 
SASKATCHEWAN 
DRIVE 

22 8.74 1.35 

10018682 
264 E 1ST 
AVENUE 

22 5.92 .91 

10120535 
602 DEWDNEY 
AVENUE 

22 10.29 1.71 

10018657 
515 MCDONALD 
STREET 

23 5.86 1.11 

10027348 
980 DEWDNEY 
AVENUE 

24 4.19 .76 

10027919 
1025 WINNIPEG 
STREET 

24 2.93 .56 

10213813 
1660 REYNOLDS 
STREET 

25 7.44 1.16 

10013990 
235 N 
MCDONALD 
STREET 

25 6.88 1.01 

10256290 
1 1801 E TURVEY 
ROAD 

26 6.22 1.20 

10256291 
2 1801 E TURVEY 
ROAD 

26 6.16 1.18 

10256292 
3 1801 E TURVEY 
ROAD 

26 6.65 1.28 

10256294 
5 1801 E TURVEY 
ROAD 

26 6.83 1.31 

10256295 
6 1801 E TURVEY 
ROAD 

26 7.11 1.37 

10256296 
7 1801 E TURVEY 
ROAD 

26 7.38 1.42 



10021970 
620 ANGUS 
STREET 

27 5.54 .85 

10033897 
1842 MACKAY 
STREET 

27 5.72 1.04 

10013978 
350 N LONGMAN 
CRESCENT 

28 6.18 .94 

10013978 
350 N LONGMAN 
CRESCENT 

28 5.13 .78 

10059440 
127 HODSMAN 
ROAD 

28 4.23 .81 

10059441 
129 HODSMAN 
ROAD 

28 4.94 .94 

10059451 
332 HODSMAN 
ROAD 

28 4.35 .83 

10033847 
1920 MCARA 
STREET 

29 4.66 .71 

10027272 215 7TH AVENUE 29 5.77 .88 

 

  



1420 Fleury Street – 9% site coverage 

 

1410 Fleury Street – 9% site coverage 

 



390 N Longman Crescent – 9% site coverage 

 

202 Solomon Drive – 10% site coverage 

 



555 7th Avenue – 11% site coverage 

 

535 E 12th Avenue – 11% site coverage – time of sale 

 



535 E 12th Avenue – 25% site coverage – current 

 

2102 Turvey Road – 11% site coverage - time of sale 

 



2102 Turvey Road – 27.5% site coverage – current 

 

100 N McDonald Street – 12% site coverage 

 



125 Henderson Drive – 12% site coverage 

 

805 Toronto Street – 12% site coverage 

 



1136 St John Street – 12% site coverage 

 

370 N Longman Crescent – 13% site coverage 

 



1105 E Pettigrew Avenue – 13% site coverage 

 

505 Park Street – 13% site coverage 

 



1405 E Pettigrew Avenue – 14% site coverage 

 

380 Maxwell Crescent – 15% site coverage 

 



705 Henderson Drive – 16% site coverage - time of sale 

 

705 Henderson Drive – 24.5% site coverage - current state west portion sold 

 



1750 E Macrae Drive – 16% site coverage 

 

1507 E Ross Avenue – 16% site coverage 

 



1335 Broader Street – 16% site coverage 

 

290 Hodsman Road – 17% site coverage 

 



435 McDonald Street – 17% site coverage – time of sale 

 

435 McDonald Street – 35% site coverage – current 

 



135 6th Avenue – 17% site coverage 

 

305 Dewdney Avenue – 17% site coverage 

 



445 Maxwell Crescent – 18% site coverage 

 

1150 E Weaver Street – 18% site coverage 

 



1625 8th Avenue – 18% site coverage 

 

380 Henderson Drive - 19% site coverage 

 



1349 Wallace Street – 19% site coverage 

 

310 E 6th Avenue – 19% site coverage 

 



310 E 6th Avenue – 19% site coverage 

 

470 Maxwell Crescent – 20% site coverage 

 



580 E Dewdney Avenue – 20% site coverage 

 

1601 McAra Street – 20% site coverage 

 



464 Quebec Street – 21% site coverage 

 

909 E Pettigrew Avenue – 21% site coverage 

 



205 N Leonard Street – 21% site coverage – time of sale 

 

205 N Leonard Street – 21% site coverage – current 

 



1575 Elliott Street – 21% site coverage – time of sale 

 

1575 Elliott Street – 34% site current - current 

 



715 E Dewdney Avenue – 21% site coverage 

 

1130 E Weaver Street – 22% site coverage 

 



3426 Saskatchewan Drive – 22% site coverage 

 

264 E 1st Avenue – 22% site coverage 

 



602 Dewdney Avenue – 22% site coverage 

 

515 McDonald Street – 23% site coverage 

 



980 Dewdney Avenue – 24% site coverage 

 

1025 Winnipeg Street – 24% site coverage 

 



1660 Reynolds Street – 25% site coverage 

 

235 N McDonald Street – 25% site coverage 

 



1 to 7 – 1801 E Turvey Road – 26% site coverage 

 

620 Angus Street – 27% site coverage 

 



1842 MacKay Street – 27% site coverage 

 

350 N Longman Crescent – 28% site coverage 

 



127, 129 and 332 Hodsman Road – 28% site coverage 

 

1920 McAra Street – 29% site coverage 

 



215 7th Avenue – 29% site coverage 

 

 

 








































































































































































































